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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШВЕЦ Елизавета МОС  V  0  V  V  V  0 0,667 0 16 3

ОСИПОВА Вероника МОС  2  0  1  V  V  0 0,333 -7 11 5

ТИМОФЕЕВА Карина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 24 1

ХАРЛАМОВА Елизавета МОС  3  V  1  V  V  0 0,500 3 16 4

КОРЕНЬ Евгения МОО  0  0  0  0  V  2 0,167 -16 6 6

АНТИПИНА Юлия СПБ  3  2  0  0  2  1 0,000 -16 8 7

КОРОЛЕВА Алина СПБ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0,833 14 21 2

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АНТИПОВА Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 24 1

БАКАЕВА Екатерина МОС  1  1  V  1  V  2 0,333 -6 13 5

САУНИНА Екатерина МОО  2  V  V  3  V  V 0,667 9 21 3

ТУЛЬЧИНСКАЯ Анна СПБ  0  3  2  2  V  2 0,167 -7 13 6

КОНЯХИНА Полина МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 23 2

КОНСТАНТИНОВА Анастасия МОС  0  0  1  0  0  0 0,000 -23 1 7

ЗАБОЛОТИНА Анна МОС  3  V  0  V  3  V 0,500 2 18 4

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИГНАТОВА Александра МОС  0  0  0  2  0  0 0,000 -22 2 7

БУЛУКОВА Вероника МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 24 1

ЯСТРЕБОВА Ольга МОС  V  0  0  1  2  0 0,167 -13 7 6

УЛЬЯНОВА Анастасия МОС  V  0  V  3  V  V 0,667 7 19 3

УСТЮЖАНИНА Анастасия НИЖ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0,833 7 20 2

ЛАПЧЕНКО Елизавета СПБ  V  0  V  1  2  1 0,333 -6 12 5

ВАСИЛЬЕВА Мария СПБ  V  1  V  3  1  V 0,500 4 17 4

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СУДАКОВА Елизавета МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

КОЛЕСНИКОВА Виктория МОС  0  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 8 20 2

ВАСИЛЬЕВА Ксения МОС  0  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -24 0 7

МАМУТОВА Тамила МОС  1  2  V  V  V  V 0,667 7 19 3

СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВА Анастасия САМ  3  1  V  1  1  0 0,167 -10 10 6

ФОКИНА Анна СПБ  0  3  V  3  V  3 0,333 0 17 5

МАМИНА София СПБ  0  2  V  0  V  V 0,500 -1 14 4

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МУРЗИЧ Алеся МОС  3  0  3  V  V  V 0,500 3 18 3

СЕРАВИНА Елена СПБ  V  3  3  V  V  2 0,500 0 20 4

ЧУРАШОВА Валентина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

ВОЛКОВА Екатерина МОС  V  V  0  V  1  V 0,667 2 17 2

КУТУМОВА Диана МОС  2  2  1  0  V  V 0,333 -7 13 6

ШИШЛЯННИКОВА Мария МОС  0  3  1  V  3  V 0,333 -4 15 5

АНДРЮТИНА Ольга НИЖ  1  V  0  1  1  2 0,167 -13 9 7
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОРИСОВА Полина МОС  X  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 20 1

ЗАБОЛОТИНА Ульяна МОС  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7

ШЕВЯКОВА Мария МОС  1  X  2  V  2  0 0,200 -7 9 5

ИЛЬИНА Кира МОС  0  X  V  V  V  V 0,800 7 16 2

ЗУБОВА Дарья МОО  0  X  0  0  0  0 0,000 -20 0 6

МИНЬКОВА Любовь СПБ  0  X  V  2  V  1 0,400 -3 11 4

МЕРТЕС Ксения САМ  1  X  V  1  V  V 0,600 5 14 3

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАМУТОВА Эвелина МОС  0  0  V  3  V  3 0,333 -4 14 4

АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 24 1

КОЗУБ Мария МОС  V  2  0  V  V  0 0,500 0 14 3

ДУМЩИКОВА Яна МОС  2  2  V  0  V  2 0,333 -4 14 4

ДУГУШОВА Ксения САМ  V  0  2  V  2  2 0,333 -5 14 6

ТЮЛЯНДИНА Мария СПБ  0  2  0  2  V  3 0,167 -11 11 7

РОГОВА Софья МОО  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 23 2

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОМАРЬКОВА Валерия МОС  1  2  1  0  1  V 0,167 -13 9 6

КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО  V  0  0  0  1  3 0,167 -13 8 7

БУЛАТОВА Камила МОС  V  V  2  1  V  V 0,667 3 19 4

МИШАКИНА Полина МОС  V  V  V  1  1  V 0,667 6 18 3

ПАСТУХОВА Алина МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 15 21 2

ЧАЙКА Ксения СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 15 23 1

ВИНОГРАДОВА Анна МОС  2  V  3  1  0  0 0,167 -13 10 5

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЦХОВРЕБОВА Софья МОС  0  1  2  V  1  2 0,167 -10 10 5

ВЕРЛАТАЯ Софья СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 13 22 1

ЕРОХОВА Софья МОС  V  1  V  V  1  V 0,667 3 18 4

УДДИН Карина МОС  V  0  2  1  2  0 0,167 -13 9 7

ШАРОВА Мария МОО  0  2  2  V  0  1 0,167 -12 9 6

ВЕЛИКАЯ Маргарита МОС  V  2  V  V  V  0 0,667 6 18 3

ОКУТИНА Ангелина МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 13 22 1

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗАХАРОВА Софья МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 16 23 1

ЯСНАЯ Маргарита МОС  1  3  1  1  1  0 0,000 -17 7 7

ЖУК Софья МОС  V  V  0  V  1  1 0,500 -4 14 5

КОКОРИНА Арина МОС  0  V  V  1  0  V 0,500 -3 13 4

ГУНДАРИНА Маргарита НИЖ  0  V  0  V  1  1 0,333 -8 10 6

КИРЮХИНА Анастасия УЛЬ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 21 2

МАЛЫШЕВА Екатерина СПБ  1  V  V  3  V  2 0,500 4 18 3
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФРАНЦИШКО Александра МОС  0  2  V  0  0  3 0,167 -14 9 7

НАВРАТИЛЬ Елизавета МОС  V  3  3  3  0  V 0,333 0 17 4

МИХАЙЛОВА Александра МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 24 1

СВИРБУТОВИЧ Кира СПБ  3  V  3  1  V  2 0,333 -3 17 5

ПРЕОБРАЖЕНСКАЯ Мария МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 10 22 2

РАКОВА Валерия МОС  V  V  1  1  1  V 0,500 3 15 3

ФЕДОТОВА Евдокия САМ  V  1  1  V  3  0 0,333 -8 13 6

Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПАНАСЮК Кристина МОС  2  V  2  3  V  3 0,333 0 18 5

ГУНКИНА Ксения МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 11 23 1

ГОСТЕВА Полина МОС  1  2  0  1  V  2 0,167 -13 10 7

БАУЛИНА Ирина МОС  V  3  V  V  2  V 0,667 8 21 2

ТАЛЛАДА Карина СПБ  V  1  V  0  V  V 0,667 0 17 3

АГИШЕВА Амина ПЕН  1  0  3  V  2  V 0,333 -6 14 6

КУТЬКО София МОО  V  V  V  3  3  2 0,500 0 20 4

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДАНИЛИНА Анна МОС  V  V  V  2  2  V 0,667 8 20 3

ГАВРИЛОВА Виктория МОС  1  2  1  0  0  1 0,000 -19 5 7

ОВЧИННИКОВА Варвара МОС  0  V  V  1  0  V 0,500 -2 13 4

ТАНЦУРИНА Кристина МОС  1  V  0  1  0  1 0,167 -14 7 6

БОЧКАРЕВА Ева СПБ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 14 23 2

СЕРГЕЕВА Милена ПЕН  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1

ПОКРАСИНА Дарья МОО  2  V  1  V  1  1 0,333 -5 13 5

Группа No 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ОРЛОВА Мария МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 22 1

КРУЧКИНА Александра МОС  V  V  V  0  V  0 0,667 1 16 4

ТЮХЛОВА Ульяна МОС  1  2  0  0  V  2 0,167 -14 9 6

ЧЕРНЯЕВА Марианна МОС  3  1  V  2  V  2 0,333 -2 16 5

ДУГИНА Маргарита МОО  1  V  V  V  V  0 0,667 4 17 3

ФЕДОСОВА Софья СПБ  1  2  3  2  3  0 0,000 -13 11 7

ЗАХАРОВА Дарья УЛЬ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 20 2

Группа No 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТУЛАЕВА Инна МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 20 1

ЛУКАШЕВИЧ Олеся МОС  0  V  2  0  V 0,400 -7 10 4

БАБУШКИНА Яна МОС  0  2  V  2  3 0,200 -8 11 5

КАЛОШИНА Ксения МОС  0  V  3  V  V 0,600 3 15 3

КОВАЛЕВА Елизавета СПБ  2  V  V  2  V 0,600 6 16 2

СОКОЛОВА Анна МОО  0  3  V  0  0 0,200 -12 7 6
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Группа No 16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛОМТЕВА София МОС  3  0  0  1  1 0,000 -15 5 6

РЯЗАНЦЕВА Анна МОС  V  V  V  0  V 0,800 4 16 2

КУЗОВАЯ Екатерина МОС  V  1  V  1  V 0,600 2 14 4

ВАСИЛЬЧИКОВА Арина МОС  V  2  2  0  0 0,200 -8 8 5

БЕЛЯЕВА Дарья СПБ  V  V  V  V  1 0,800 11 17 1

АГАПОВА Серафима САМ  V  2  2  V  V 0,600 6 16 3
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1 БУЛУКОВА Вероника МОС 1,000 23 24 квалифицирован
2 ТИМОФЕЕВА Карина МОС 1,000 22 24 квалифицирован
3 СУДАКОВА Елизавета МОС 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован
4 ЧУРАШОВА Валентина МОС 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован
5 СЕРГЕЕВА Милена ПЕН 1,000 18 24 квалифицирован
6 БОРИСОВА Полина МОС 1,000 18 20 квалифицирован
6 ТУЛАЕВА Инна МОС 1,000 18 20 квалифицирован
8 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Анастасия МОС 1,000 15 24 квалифицирован
8 АНТИПОВА Екатерина МОС 1,000 15 24 квалифицирован

10 МИХАЙЛОВА Александра МОС 1,000 12 24 квалифицирован
11 ЗАХАРОВА Софья МОС 0,833 16 23 квалифицирован
12 ЧАЙКА Ксения СПБ 0,833 15 23 квалифицирован
13 ПАСТУХОВА Алина МОС 0,833 15 21 квалифицирован
14 БОЧКАРЕВА Ева СПБ 0,833 14 23 квалифицирован
15 КОРОЛЕВА Алина СПБ 0,833 14 21 квалифицирован
16 ВЕРЛАТАЯ Софья СПБ 0,833 13 22 квалифицирован
16 ОКУТИНА Ангелина МОС 0,833 13 22 квалифицирован
18 ОРЛОВА Мария МОС 0,833 12 22 квалифицирован
19 КИРЮХИНА Анастасия УЛЬ 0,833 12 21 квалифицирован
20 ЗАХАРОВА Дарья УЛЬ 0,833 12 20 квалифицирован
21 ГУНКИНА Ксения МОС 0,833 11 23 квалифицирован
22 КОНЯХИНА Полина МОС 0,833 10 23 квалифицирован
23 ПРЕОБРАЖЕНСКАЯ Мария МОС 0,833 10 22 квалифицирован
24 РОГОВА Софья МОО 0,833 9 23 квалифицирован
25 КОЛЕСНИКОВА Виктория МОС 0,833 8 20 квалифицирован
26 УСТЮЖАНИНА Анастасия НИЖ 0,833 7 20 квалифицирован
27 БЕЛЯЕВА Дарья СПБ 0,800 11 17 квалифицирован
28 ИЛЬИНА Кира МОС 0,800 7 16 квалифицирован
29 РЯЗАНЦЕВА Анна МОС 0,800 4 16 квалифицирован
30 САУНИНА Екатерина МОО 0,667 9 21 квалифицирован
31 БАУЛИНА Ирина МОС 0,667 8 21 квалифицирован
32 ДАНИЛИНА Анна МОС 0,667 8 20 квалифицирован
33 МАМУТОВА Тамила МОС 0,667 7 19 квалифицирован
33 УЛЬЯНОВА Анастасия МОС 0,667 7 19 квалифицирован
35 ВЕЛИКАЯ Маргарита МОС 0,667 6 18 квалифицирован
35 МИШАКИНА Полина МОС 0,667 6 18 квалифицирован
37 ДУГИНА Маргарита МОО 0,667 4 17 квалифицирован
38 БУЛАТОВА Камила МОС 0,667 3 19 квалифицирован
39 ЕРОХОВА Софья МОС 0,667 3 18 квалифицирован
40 ВОЛКОВА Екатерина МОС 0,667 2 17 квалифицирован
41 КРУЧКИНА Александра МОС 0,667 1 16 квалифицирован
42 ТАЛЛАДА Карина СПБ 0,667 0 17 квалифицирован
43 ШВЕЦ Елизавета МОС 0,667 0 16 квалифицирован
44 АГАПОВА Серафима САМ 0,600 6 16 квалифицирован
44 КОВАЛЕВА Елизавета СПБ 0,600 6 16 квалифицирован
46 МЕРТЕС Ксения САМ 0,600 5 14 квалифицирован
47 КАЛОШИНА Ксения МОС 0,600 3 15 квалифицирован
48 КУЗОВАЯ Екатерина МОС 0,600 2 14 квалифицирован
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49 МАЛЫШЕВА Екатерина СПБ 0,500 4 18 квалифицирован
50 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Мария СПБ 0,500 4 17 квалифицирован
51 МУРЗИЧ Алеся МОС 0,500 3 18 квалифицирован
52 ХАРЛАМОВА Елизавета МОС 0,500 3 16 квалифицирован
53 РАКОВА Валерия МОС 0,500 3 15 квалифицирован
54 ЗАБОЛОТИНА Анна МОС 0,500 2 18 квалифицирован
55 КУТЬКО София МОО 0,500 0 20 квалифицирован
55 СЕРАВИНА Елена СПБ 0,500 0 20 квалифицирован
57 КОЗУБ Мария МОС 0,500 0 14 квалифицирован
58 МАМИНА София СПБ 0,500 -1 14 квалифицирован
59 ОВЧИННИКОВА Варвара МОС 0,500 -2 13 квалифицирован
60 КОКОРИНА Арина МОС 0,500 -3 13 квалифицирован
61 ЖУК Софья МОС 0,500 -4 14 квалифицирован
62 МИНЬКОВА Любовь СПБ 0,400 -3 11 квалифицирован
63 ЛУКАШЕВИЧ Олеся МОС 0,400 -7 10 квалифицирован
64 ПАНАСЮК Кристина МОС 0,333 0 18 квалифицирован
65 НАВРАТИЛЬ Елизавета МОС 0,333 0 17 квалифицирован
65 ФОКИНА Анна СПБ 0,333 0 17 квалифицирован
67 ЧЕРНЯЕВА Марианна МОС 0,333 -2 16 квалифицирован
68 СВИРБУТОВИЧ Кира СПБ 0,333 -3 17 квалифицирован
69 ШИШЛЯННИКОВА Мария МОС 0,333 -4 15 квалифицирован
70 ДУМЩИКОВА Яна МОС 0,333 -4 14 квалифицирован
70 МАМУТОВА Эвелина МОС 0,333 -4 14 квалифицирован
72 ДУГУШОВА Ксения САМ 0,333 -5 14 квалифицирован
73 ПОКРАСИНА Дарья МОО 0,333 -5 13 квалифицирован
74 АГИШЕВА Амина ПЕН 0,333 -6 14 квалифицирован
75 БАКАЕВА Екатерина МОС 0,333 -6 13 квалифицирован
76 ЛАПЧЕНКО Елизавета СПБ 0,333 -6 12 квалифицирован
77 КУТУМОВА Диана МОС 0,333 -7 13 квалифицирован

78 ОСИПОВА Вероника МОС 0,333 -7 11 выбывший
79 ФЕДОТОВА Евдокия САМ 0,333 -8 13 выбывший
80 ГУНДАРИНА Маргарита НИЖ 0,333 -8 10 выбывший
81 ШЕВЯКОВА Мария МОС 0,200 -7 9 выбывший
82 БАБУШКИНА Яна МОС 0,200 -8 11 выбывший
83 ВАСИЛЬЧИКОВА Арина МОС 0,200 -8 8 выбывший
84 СОКОЛОВА Анна МОО 0,200 -12 7 выбывший
85 ТУЛЬЧИНСКАЯ Анна СПБ 0,167 -7 13 выбывший
86 СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВА Анастасия САМ 0,167 -10 10 выбывший
86 ЦХОВРЕБОВА Софья МОС 0,167 -10 10 выбывший
88 ТЮЛЯНДИНА Мария СПБ 0,167 -11 11 выбывший
89 ШАРОВА Мария МОО 0,167 -12 9 выбывший
90 ВИНОГРАДОВА Анна МОС 0,167 -13 10 выбывший
90 ГОСТЕВА Полина МОС 0,167 -13 10 выбывший
92 АНДРЮТИНА Ольга НИЖ 0,167 -13 9 выбывший
92 КОМАРЬКОВА Валерия МОС 0,167 -13 9 выбывший
92 УДДИН Карина МОС 0,167 -13 9 выбывший
95 КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО 0,167 -13 8 выбывший
96 ЯСТРЕБОВА Ольга МОС 0,167 -13 7 выбывший
97 ФРАНЦИШКО Александра МОС 0,167 -14 9 выбывший
97 ТЮХЛОВА Ульяна МОС 0,167 -14 9 выбывший
99 ТАНЦУРИНА Кристина МОС 0,167 -14 7 выбывший
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100 КОРЕНЬ Евгения МОО 0,167 -16 6 выбывший
101 ФЕДОСОВА Софья СПБ 0,000 -13 11 выбывший
102 ЛОМТЕВА София МОС 0,000 -15 5 выбывший
103 АНТИПИНА Юлия СПБ 0,000 -16 8 выбывший
104 ЯСНАЯ Маргарита МОС 0,000 -17 7 выбывший
105 ГАВРИЛОВА Виктория МОС 0,000 -19 5 выбывший
106 ЗУБОВА Дарья МОО 0,000 -20 0 выбывший
107 ИГНАТОВА Александра МОС 0,000 -22 2 выбывший
108 КОНСТАНТИНОВА Анастасия МОС 0,000 -23 1 выбывший
109 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Ксения МОС 0,000 -24 0 выбывший
110 ЗАБОЛОТИНА Ульяна МОС aband отказ
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